
EDUCADOR(A)	DE	FAMILIA	Y	MENOR RODRÍGUEZ ALEMÁN, SHEILA
VEGA IBARRIA, ALBA Mª
RODRÍGUEZ GOPAR, ARIADNA
HERNÁNDEZ MEDINA, OCTAVIO
GARCÍA VALLE, SONIA
EL BOUMEDIANI MOHAMED, IMANE

EDUCADOR	(A)	PROMOCIÓN	E	INTEGRACIÓN	EN	EL	ENTORNOVIERA CARDONA, SHEILA
CABRERA VERONA, AINOA
SANTANA PERDOMO, ALEXANDRA DOLORES
SANTANA SALAH, ACORAIDA DEL CARMEN
HERRERA VERA, CRISTINA
ARTILES SOSA, CLAUDIA

EDUCADOR(A)	PROMOCIÓN	SOCIOCULTURAL,	TIEMPO	LIBRE	Y	OCIO_8BETANCOR SUÁREZ, CARLA BEATRIZ
CASTELLANO GALVÁN, CLAUDIA
BENÍTEZ DARIAS, CELIA
GÓMEZ FALCÓN, AITANA
MORALES ASCANIO, PAULA DEL PINO
GONZÁLEZ NIEVES, ALBA MARÍA
MELANIA CAMACHO VALENTÍN

EDUCADOR(A)	PROCESOS	INTEGRACIÓN	SOCIAL_2 RODRÍGUEZ CARREÑO, ARIADNA MARIA
MELIÁN JIMÉNEZ, GARA MARÍA
LEÓN GONZÁLEZ, NATALIA DEL PINO
SUÁREZ ALFONSO, NAOMI ALEJANDRA
PÉREZ MILÁN, CARLOS ERNESTO
SANTANA NARANJO, ÉRIKA
SANTANA SEGURA, ALBA

EDUCADOR(A)	MEDIADOR	SOCIOLABORAL SANTANA SANTANA, SAMUEL
RAMOS MARTÍN, CRISTINA
SOSA ARBELO, YAIZA
GORDILLO DÍAZ, DANIEL
MARTÍN ACOSTA, ANDREA
SANTOS SUÁREZ, CARLA MARÍA

EDUCADOR(A)	INSTITUCIONES	CUMPLIMIENTO	MEDIDAS	JUDICIALESSANTANA MEDINA, SARA
RODRÍGUEZ GARCÍA, MARTA DEL CARMEN
MARTÍN ARTILES, MARCIAL FERNANDO
DÍAZ MARRERO, DÁMARIS
SERRANO SANTANA, ERIKA
MARTÍN TORRES, MICHELLE

EDUCADOR(A)	CONTEXTOS	ESCOLARES_1 ALBERICHE QUEVEDO, NATHAN
LORENZO PÉREZ, NATALIA
ALONSO MARTEL, DANAÉ
RODRÍGUEZ GARCÍA, RAQUEL



SANTANA GARCÍA, MARÍA DEL MAR
ROSALES RODRÍGUEZ, DORAMAS ACORAN
LUCANO VELÁZQUEZ, CRISTINA

EDUCADOR(A)	IGUALDAD LAURA RODRÍGUEZ CUALLADO
GONZÁLEZ DELGADO, SOFÍA
FIELD VEGA, LUCIA
SÁNCHEZ ARBELO, ZARAIDA
CHAMALI JIMÉNEZ, SUMAIA DEL CARMEM
RODRÍGUEZ CASAS, LUCÍA MACARENA



7,856
7,508
7,284
7,28

7,016 4º	opc
6,996 3º	opc

7,828
7,172
7,124
7,05 3º	opc

6,848 3º	opc
6,548 3º	opc

7,288
7,212 2º	opc
6,592
6,388 6º	opc

6,3 3º	opc
5,516 6º	opc
5,864
8,541
8,32

7,696
7,572
7,381
7,232
7,12 2º	opc
7,96

7,564
7,336
7,188 2º	opc
6,968 3º	opc
6,452 4º	opc

7,952
7,456
7,304 2º	opc
6,708
6,472 2º	opc
6,064 5º	opc

8,76
8,556
8,248
8,112
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7,376
8,89

8,696
8,42
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7,309
7,237


